
First Name Last Name Email Address 
Anne Islam anne.islam@ndsalex.org
Assia Mohamed assia.ghallab@ndsalex.org
Ayssel Moataz ayssel.moataz@ndsalex.org
Camilia Mahmoud camilia.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Cerine Ziad cerine.ziad@ndsalex.org
Darine Mostafa darine.elgammal@ndsalex.org
Diana Tamer diana.tamer@ndsalex.org
Hala Mohamed hala.maarouf@ndsalex.org
Jessy Morad jessy.morad@ndsalex.org
Jilane Mohamed jilane.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Jonir Waguih jonir.waguih@ndsalex.org
Joudi Ibrahim joudi.ibrahim@ndsalex.org
Kenda Mohamed kenda.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Kenda Amr kenda.amr@ndsalex.org
Lara Mostafa lara.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Lara Walid lara.walid@ndsalex.org
Lareine Bishoy lareine.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Laila Mohamed laila.elsayed@ndsalex.org
Laila Marawan laila.marawan@ndsalex.org
Malak Mohamed malak.aburayyan@ndsalex.org
Maram Cherif maram.cherif@ndsalex.org
Maria Said maria.said@ndsalex.org
Minora Kirolos minora.kirolos@ndsalex.org
Nayrouz Mahmoud nayrouz.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Nijar Ahmed nijar.ibrahim@ndsalex.org
Parthinia Karim parthinia.karim@ndsalex.org
Rayane Ahmed rayane.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Rinata Rami rinata.rami@ndsalex.org
Rofane Mohamed rofane.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Sagda Hassan sagda.hassan@ndsalex.org
Talia Alaa talia.alaa@ndsalex.org
Taline Cherif taline.cherif@ndsalex.org
Yara Mohamed yara.nayel@ndsalex.org

1ére Jardin (A)



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Assil Ahmed assil.atta@ndsalex.org
Ayssel Mohamed ayssel.farghaly@ndsalex.org
Carine Hazem carine.hazem@ndsalex.org
Cilia Wael cilia.wael@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida.elkachef@ndsalex.org
Farida Islam farida.allam@ndsalex.org
Habiba Ahmed habiba.daoud@ndsalex.org
Hala Assir hala.assir@ndsalex.org
Hana Mohamed hana.elmalhy@ndsalex.org
Hania Ahmed hania.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Hour Mohamed hour.salem@ndsalex.org
Ingy Mohamed ingy.belal@ndsalex.org
Janna Ahmed janna.elkholy@ndsalex.org
Joud Karim joud.karim@ndsalex.org
Karma Karim karma.karim@ndsalex.org
Kenzy Ahmed kenzy.ossama@ndsalex.org
Kermina Magued kermina.magued@ndsalex.org
Lara Hossam lara.hossam@ndsalex.org
Lara Ahmed lara.elketami@ndsalex.org
Larine Mohamed larine.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Layane Mohamed layane.elsayed@ndsalex.org
Malak Mohamed malak.mragab@ndsalex.org
Malak Khaled malak.morsi@ndsalex.org
Maria Mina maria.habib@ndsalex.org
Nour Ahmed nour.atteya@ndsalex.org
Rogine Amr rogine.amr@ndsalex.org
Salma Assem salma.assem@ndsalex.org
Talia Tamer talia.bayoumi@ndsalex.org
Talia Amir talia.amir@ndsalex.org
Taline Islam taline.islam@ndsalex.org
Tiya Ahmed tiya.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Touline Ahmed touline.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Wegdan Mohamed wegdan.mohamed@ndsalex.org

1ére Jardin B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Alia Mohamed alia.elnomrossy@ndsalex.org
Ayssel Tamer ayssel.tamer@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.elawwani@ndsalex.org
Fayrouz Mohamed fayrouz.rahima@ndsalex.org
Hana Ahmed hana.youssef@ndsalex.org
Ilaria Mamdouh ilaria.mamdouh@ndsalex.org
Jolie Sami jolie.sami@ndsalex.org
Jouri Hani jouri.hani@ndsalex.org
Kenda Diaa kenda.diaa@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Alaa khadiga.alaa@ndsalex.org
Layane Hazem layane.hazem@ndsalex.org
Line Mohamed line.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Longine Emad longine.emad@ndsalex.org
Mahira Mohaned mahira.mohaned@ndsalex.org
Mariam Abdallah mariam.abdallah@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mahmoud mariam.nofal@ndsalex.org
Mayar Mohamed mayar.ghoneim@ndsalex.org
Miray Michael miray.michael@ndsalex.org
Miray  Mounir miray.mounir@ndsalex.org
Nadine Ahmed nadine.helaly@ndsalex.org
Nour Hassan nour.hassan@ndsalex.org
Raghad Yasser raghad.yasser@ndsalex.org
Rama Alaa rama.alaa@ndsalex.org
Rinata  Raymond rinata.raymond@ndsalex.org
Sedra Essam sedra.essam@ndsalex.org
Talia Cherif talia.abdelghani@ndsalex.org
Talia Walid talia.elbily@ndsalex.org
Talia  Mostafa talia.elchabba@ndsalex.org
Taline Wagdi taline.wagdi@ndsalex.org
Tamaray Amir tamaray.amir@ndsalex.org
 Kariman Ahmed kariman.ahmed@ndsalex.org
 Lama Amr lama.amr@ndsalex.org
 Monaya Mohamed monaya.mohamed@ndsalex.org

1ére Jardin C



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Annasimone Bessada annasimone.bessada@ndsalex.org
Assia Assem assia.assem@ndsalex.org
Assia Mohamed assia.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Carine Said carine.said@ndsalex.org
Dania Haitham dania.haitham@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida.gomaa@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.zanaty@ndsalex.org
Farida Mostafa farida.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Farida Atya farida.atya@ndsalex.org
Farida Hassan farida.hassan@ndsalex.org
Fatima Hassan fatima.sallam@ndsalex.org
Haya Ahmed haya.youssef@ndsalex.org
Joumana Ahmed joumana.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Kenda Mahmoud kenda.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Kenda Ahmed kenda.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Kenda Karim kendakassem@ndsalex.org
Lamour Mohamed lamour.salah@ndsalex.org
Lara Amr lara.amr@ndsalex.org
Lara Magued lara.magued@ndsalex.org
Layane Islam layane.islam@ndsalex.org
Lojayne Mostafa lojayne.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Malak Mohamed malak.ahmedragab@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mohamed mariam.momtaz@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mohmed mariam.fthi@ndsalex.org
Marousca Arsani marousca.arsany@ndsalex.org
Mirana Ragab mirana.ragab@ndsalex.org
Nadine mohamed nadine.habachi@ndsalex.org
Rancy Mohamed rancy.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Saga Mohamed saga.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Sara Hazem sara.hazem@ndsalex.org
Talia Ayman talia.ayman@ndsalex.org
Talia Mohamed talia.fayez@ndsalex.org
Talia Tamer talia.tamer@ndsalex.org
Zeina Alaa zeina.alaa@ndsalex.org

12 ème A



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Ayssel Nader ayssel.nader@ndsalex.org
Bassilia Ashraf bassilia.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Berbara George berbara.george@ndsalex.org
Carla Karim carla.karim@ndsalex.org
Carma Mohamed carma.fathi@ndsalex.org
Carma Mohamed carma.said@ndsalex.org
Celine Mohamed celine.saleh@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.abdelaziz@ndsalex.org
Farida Tamer farida.tamer@ndsalex.org
Farida Walid farida.zaki@ndsalex.org
Ghazal Ossama ghazal.ossam@ndsalex.org
Hala Bassam hala.bassam@ndsalex.org
Hana Mohamed hana.saad@ndsalex.org
Ingy Bahgat ingy.bahgat@ndsalex.org
Julia Mohamed julia.elbadri@ndsalex.org
Lara Bishoy lara.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Lara Weal lara.weal@ndsalex.org
Larine ahmed larine.hassn@ndsalex.org
Layane Ahmed layane.abdelfattah@ndsalex.org
Malak Hamdi malakhamdi@ndsalex.org
Malika mohamed malika.karara@ndsalex.org
Mariam walid mariam.sennarah@ndsalex.org
Mariam Walid mariam.mohasseb@ndsalex.org
Mariam Karim mariam.hicham@ndsalex.org
Marley Chenouda marley.chenouda@ndsalex.org
Nourine Ahmed nourine.abdelhay@ndsalex.org
Nourine Mohamed nourine.abdellatif@ndsalex.org
Perpetua Bishoy perpetua.bishoy@ndsalex.org
Priscilla Micheal priscilla.micheal@ndsalex.org
Rimasse Mostafa rimasse.mostfa@ndsalex.org
Sama Mohamed sama.ragaey@ndsalex.org
Tala Mohamed tala.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Taline Hazme taline.hazme@ndsalex.org
Yara Mohmoud yara.mahmoud@ndsalex.org

12 ème B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Assil ashraf assil.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Ayssel Mohamed ayssel.abdelkadr@ndsalex.org
Carine Ahmed carine.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Cherine Hazem cherine.hazem@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.arafa@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.serag@ndsalex.org
Farida Haitham farida.haitham@ndsalex.org
Farida Mohamed farida.fouad@ndsalex.org
Fayrouz Ahmed fayrouz.khoga@ndsalex.org
Hana Ahmed hana.hamdi@ndsalex.org
Hoda Ahmed hoda.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Hour Mohamed hour.hassan@ndsalex.org
Jessica Abd Elmessih jessica.micheal@ndsalex.org
Jolie Mostafa jolie.mostafa@ndsalex.org
Kenda Ahmed kenda.nabil@ndsalex.org
Kenzy Ahmed kenzy.gamal@ndsalex.org
Lama Mohamed lama.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Lara Ahmed lara.elbanna@ndsalex.org
Lara Hany lara.hany@ndsalex.org
Layane Mohamed layane.hassan@ndsalex.org
Malika Mahrane malika.mahrane@ndsalex.org
Malika Hossam malika.hossam@ndsalex.org
Manuella Raymond manuella.raymond@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mahmoud mariam.fawzy@ndsalex.org
Mariam Moemen mariam.moemen@ndsalex.org
Marsia Said marsia.said@ndsalex.org
Nour Hamdi nour.hamdi@ndsalex.org
Nourine Emad nourine.emad@ndsalex.org
Rima Rymon rima.rymon@ndsalex.org
Roaa Amr roaa.amr@ndsalex.org
Roudi Alaa roudi.alaa@ndsalex.org
Sofia chadi sofia.chadi@ndsalex.org
Solafa Tarek solafa.tarek@ndsalex.org
Talia Mostafa talia.mostafa@ndsalex.org

12 ème C


